
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Lake Conjola 
2017/18 SUMMER SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
 

DATE TIME ACTIVITY VENUE COST 

  Saturday 16th December – Friday 22nd December   

Sat 16 Dec 10am Beading Games room FREE 

Sat 16 Dec 3pm Pop stick art Games room FREE 

Sun 17 Dec  NO SCHEDULED ACTIVITIES   

Mon 18 Dec 10am Pop stock snowmen Games room FREE 

Mon 18 Dec 3pm Pop stick Christmas trees Games room FREE 

Tue 19 Dec 10am Christmas cards Games room FREE 

Tue 19 Dec 3pm Tree painting Games room FREE 

Wed 20 Dec 9am Plaster painting Lake Foreshore Up to $20 

Wed 20 Dec 3pm Paper plate snowmen Games room  FREE 

Thu 21 Dec 10am Christmas tree magnets Games room FREE 

Thu 21 Dec 3pm Christmas Angels Games room FREE 

Fri 22 Dec 10am Pasta stars Games room FREE 

Fri 22 Dec 3pm Sandcastles Pool area FREE 

  Saturday 23rd December – Friday 29th December   

Sat 23 Dec 9am Plaster art Lake Foreshore FREE 

Sat 23 Dec 3pm Face painting Games room  FREE 

Sat 23 Dec 6pm-8pm Lake Conjola Kids Club disco  Splash park area FREE 

Sun 24 Dec  NO SCHEDULED ACTIVITIES    



 
 

Lake Conjola 
2017/18 SUMMER SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 

DATE TIME ACTIVITY VENUE COST 

Mon 25 Dec  NO SCHEDULED ACTIVITES – MERRY CHRISTMAS    

Tue 26 Dec  NO SCHEDULED ACTIVITIES   

Wed 27 Dec 9am Plaster art Lake Foreshore Up to $20 

Wed 27 Dec 3pm Beading Games room FREE 

Thu 28 Dec 10am New year hats Games room FREE 

Thu 28 Dec 3pm New year banners Games room FREE 

Fri 29 Dec 10am Lantern making Games room FREE 

Fri 29 Dec 3pm Paper chains Games room FREE 

Fri 29 Dec 6pm-8pm Lake Conjola Kids Club disco Splash park area FREE 

  Saturday 30th December – Friday 5th January   

Sat 30 Dec 9am Plaster art Lake Foreshore Up to $20 

Sat 30 Dec 3pm Facepainting Games room FREE 

Sun 31 Dec  NO SCHEDULED ACTIVITIES   

Mon 1 Jan  NO SCHEDULED ACTIVITIES – HAPPY NEW YEAR    

Tue 2 Jan 10am Popstick art Games room FREE 

Tue 2 Jan 3pm Beading Games room FREE 

Wed 3 Jan 9am Plaster art Lake Foreshore Up to $20 

Thu 4 Jan 10am Shell painting pets Games room FREE 

Thu 4 Jan 3pm Paper plate fish Games room FREE 

Fri 5 Jan 10am Slim Games room FREE 

Fri 5 Jan 3pm Biscuit decorating Games room FREE 

  Saturday 6th January – Friday 12th January   

Sat 6 Jan 9am Plaster art Lake Foreshore Up to $20 

Sat 6 Jan 3pm Face painting Games room FREE 

Sat 6 Jan  6pm – 8pm Lake Conjola Kids Club disco Games room FREE 

Sun 7 Jan  NO ACTIVITIES SCHEDULED   

Mon 8 Jan 10am Beading Games room FREE 

Mon 8 Jan  3pm Paper air planes Games room FREE 

Tue 9 Jan 10am Bubble blowing Games room FREE 

Tue 9 Jan 3pm Playdoh Games room FREE 

Wed 10 Jan 9am Plaster art Lake Foreshore Up to $20 

Wed 10 Jan 3pm Mask making Games room FREE 

Thu 11 Jan 10am Biscuit decorating Games room FREE 

Thu 11 Jan 3pm Pool games Pool area FREE 

Fri 12 Jan 10am Slim Games room FREE 

 
  



 

Lake Conjola 
2017/18 SUMMER SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 

DATE TIME ACTIVITY VENUE COST 

Fri 12 Jan 3pm Treasure Hunt Games room FREE 

  Saturday 13th January – Friday 19th January   

Sat 13 Jan 9am Plaster art Lake Foreshore Up to $20 

Sat 13 Jan 3pm Face painting Games room  FREE 

Sat 13 Jan 6pm-8pm Lake Conjola Kids Club disco Games room FREE 

Sun 14 Jan  NO SCHEDULED ACTIVITIES   

Mon 15 Jan 10am Paper planes Games room FREE 

Mon 15 Jan 3pm Beading Games room FREE 

Tue 16 Jan 10am Foam painting Games room FREE 

Tue 16 Jan 3pm Pool games Pool area FREE 

Wed 17 Jan 9am Plaster art Lake Foreshore  Up to $20 

Wed 17 Jan 3pm Slim Games room  FREE 

Thu 18 Jan 10am Tennis competition Tennis courts FREE 

Thu 18 Jan 3pm Lantern making Games room FREE 

Fri 19 Jan 10am Handball competition Games room FREE 

Fri 19 Jan 3pm Playdoh Games room FREE 

  Saturday 20th January – Saturday 27th January   

Sat 20 Jan 9am Plaster art Lake Foreshore Up to $20 

Sat 20 Jan 3pm Face painting Games room FREE 

Sun 21 Jan  NO SCHEDULED ACTIVITIES   

Mon 22 Jan 10am Lantern making Games room  FREE 

Mon 22 Jan 3pm Beading Games room FREE 

Tue 23 Jan 10am  Bubbles Games room FREE 

Tue 23 Jan 3pm Bubble painting Games room FREE 

Wed 24 Jan 9am Plaster art Lake Foreshore Up to $20 

Wed 24 Jan 3pm Pool games Pool area FREE 

Thu 25 Jan 10am Biscuit decorating Games room FREE 

Thu 25 Jan 3pm Paper air planes Games room FREE 

Fri 26 Jan 10am Sandcastle competition Pool area FREE 

Fri 26 Jan 3pm Slim Games room FREE 

Sat 27 Jan 9am Plaster art Lake Foreshore Up to $20 

Sat 27 Jan 3pm Face painting Games room FREE 

Sat 27 Jan 6pm-8pm Lake Conjola Kids Club disco Games room FREE 


